

November 11, 2024

National Stock Exchange of India Limited

Exchange Plaza, Plot No. C/1, G Block, Bandra - Kurla Complex, Bandra (East), Mumbai - 400 051.

Dear Sir/Madam,

BSE Limited

Corporate Relations Department, 1st Floor, New Trading Ring, P. J. Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai - 400 001.

Sub: Intimation under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements)

Regulations, 2015

Ref: Scrip Code - 501150 and NSE Scrip Code: - CENTRUM

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we hereby inform you that our Registrar and Transfer Agent viz. Link Intime India Private Limited has informed us on November 09, 2024 regarding loss of share certificate and request for issue of duplicate share certificate as detailed below:

Stop Transfer Date	Folio No	Name	Certificate No.	Distinctive No.	No. of Shares	Reason
08 Nov	000406	BERZISHT D	939	111001 -	3,000	Lost By
2024		JALNAWALLA		114000		Holder
08 Nov	000406	BERZISHT D	939	69893791 -	15,000	Lost By
2024		JALNAWALLA		69908790		Holder

Further, in accordance with the SEBI Notification No. SEBI/LAD-NRO/GN/2022/66 dated 24th January 2022 read with SEBI Master Circular No. SEBI/HO/MIRSD/POD-1/P/CIR/2024/37 dated 7th May 2024, a letter of confirmation in lieu of the physical share certificate will be issued after completion of necessary procedures prescribed by Law.

We are enclosing herewith the copy of email received by us from our Registrar & Share Transfer Agent.

You are requested to take the above information on record.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For Centrum Capital Limited

Balakrishna Kumar Company Secretary & Compliance Officer Membership No. A51901

Encl.: As above

From: instamisreports@linkintime.co.in

Sent: 09 November 2024 04:01

Subject:

Attachments: Stop Transfer Intimation under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI LODR (2015)

ID149.pdf

Caution: This email originated from outside of the organization. Do not click links or open attachments unless you recognize the sender and know the content is safe

Dear Team,

As per the Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing obligations and disclosure requirement), Regulation 2015, we are sending herewith information pertaining to Stop Transfer which we have already noted in our database. Please find attached letter received from the Investor.

Client Name: Centrum Capital Limited

Stop Transfer Date	Folio No	Name	Certificate No.	Distinctive No.	No. of Shares	Reason
08 Nov	000406	BERZISHT D	939	111001 -	3000	Lost By
2024		JALNAWALLA		114000		Holder
08 Nov	000406	BERZISHT D	939	69893791 -	15000	Lost By
2024		JALNAWALLA		69908790		Holder

Regards

Link Intime India Pvt Ltd.

This is an auto generated report.

Click here to unsubscribe